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Date: 29-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  722   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 2490 

 
Recovered Today: 2320 

 

 Death Today: 10 
 

 Active Cases: 30985 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 8.87% R% Recovery Percentage: 54.35% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 72917  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022 : 39632 (54.35%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022 : 2489 (3.41%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022 : 113 (0.15%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 25585  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 28598  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022 : 626602  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 1103 1819 33793 127 2840 36633 549 

Bageshwar 617 432 17974 93 1628 19602 820 

Chamoli 729 846 20371 118 2106 22477 433 

Champawat 1439 231 24964 20 1424 26388 1689 

Dehradun 10110 9672 157791 1005 26367 184158 2183 

Haridwar 7658 7218 179699 241 10685 190384 2124 

Nainital 1414 1299 33757 222 9844 43601 527 

Pauri Garhwal 1248 1337 32189 125 4214 36403 416 

Pithoragarh 628 447 19792 134 1817 21609 1012 

Rudraprayag 669 662 12954 186 1651 14605 463 

Tehri Garhwal 478 626 14415 79 1826 16241 282 

US Nagar 1847 706 65080 108 7418 72498 1383 

Uttarkashi 658 290 13823 32 1097 14920 588 

Total 28598 25585 626602 2490 72917 699519 12469 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 2840 1772 910 3 161 

Bageshwar 1628 1141 427 0 64 

Chamoli 2106 1215 819 1 73 

Champawat 1424 625 782 0 20 

Dehradun 26367 10681 15473 73 275 

Haridwar 10685 6830 3678 11 196 

Nainital 9844 6842 3031 11 30 

Pauri Garhwal 4214 1068 2201 8 944 

Pithoragarh 1817 1137 588 3 101 

Rudraprayag 1651 676 893 0 82 

Tehri Garhwal 1826 642 1002 0 189 

U.S. Nagar 7418 6289 919 3 231 

Uttarkashi 1097 714 262 0 123 

Total 72917 39632 30985 113 2489 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospitals 
No. of 
Deaths 

Dehradun 73  

Govt. Doon Medical College Dehradun 1 

Himalayan Hospital Dehradun 3 

Max Hospital Dehradun 1 

Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital Dehradun 4 

Nainital 11 Vivekanand Hospital Nainital 1 

Grand Total 10 

  

Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
mailto:idsputtarakhand@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               29 t h  January 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1486 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          102640 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8436582 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7053919 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     209443 

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 years 
Partially 

Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 25516 380142 323674 6017 6009 9945 9520 11866 7132 954 
Bageshwar 13523 185615 161447 2514 2501 2319 2366 10090 2594 927 
Chamoli 17096 273192 256111 3987 4018 6488 6608 12290 1359 1218 
Champawat 10356 182317 166344 2245 2285 7476 7332 6122 420 1504 
Dehradun 77115 1552704 1319443 37233 34513 30635 28949 51574 6159 2623 
Haridwar 54500 1496105 1323054 17780 17585 48431 48311 26270 26370 1382 
Nainital 39997 749084 653657 14185 13495 20093 19681 21820 11167 1105 
Pauri 27785 448576 360655 7912 7744 7088 6689 14679 3870 804 
Pithoragarh 19833 324584 293319 4093 4065 8311 8291 9961 3195 448 
Rudraprayag 10130 172257 147593 2464 2453 2689 2710 4598 3104 196 
Tehri 25103 396018 340903 6250 6296 4917 5009 12776 2888 1999 
US Nagar 60110 1337278 1198601 12452 12500 34702 33133 16861 15973 2399 
Uttarkashi 13813 235156 208560 3461 3475 4990 5020 10536 1959 891 

Total 394877 7733028 6753361 120593 116939 188084 183619 209443 86190 16450 


